
Nederlands kampioenschap Middle & Klompen-OL 2024
Weerterbergen 29.9.2024

KOVZ

Kobe DEFERM
hamok
Course : H-14
Distance : 3360m
Time : 0:19:55 (5'56"/km)

--/6 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Bjorn VISSER 0:21:34
2. Nathan LEISTRA 0:23:51
3. Sascha KURT 0:24:11

1. 124 00:03:29 311m 11'12"/km
2. 125 00:01:46 00:05:15 247m 7'09"/km
3. 128 00:02:45 00:08:00 413m 6'40"/km
4. 136 00:02:34 00:10:34 320m 8'01"/km
5. 104 00:02:32 00:13:06 347m 7'18"/km
6. 107 00:02:08 00:15:14 261m 8'10"/km
7. 110 00:02:20 00:17:34 249m 9'22"/km
8. 109 00:02:48 00:20:22 343m 8'10"/km
9. 106 00:02:54 00:23:16 531m 5'28"/km

10. 100 00:00:46 00:24:02 141m 5'26"/km
11. 999 00:00:24 00:24:26 101m 3'58"/km
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